F-39
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RATED COMPATIBLE LOAD BUTTON ROD END
MODEL NO. PRICE CAPACITY DEFL WT METERS* MODEL PRICE MODEL PRICE
LCCA-25 $360 25 lb .015 2 lb 002-S, DP460-S, DP25-S LBC-014 $40 REC-014M $15
LCCA-50 360 50 lb .015 2 lb 002-S, DP460-S DP25-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 15
LCCA-100 375 100 lb .010 2 lb DP3002-S, DP460-S,DP25-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 15
LCCA-150 375 150 lb .010 2 lb DP3002-S, DP460-S, DP25-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 15
LCCA-200 375 200 lb .010 2 lb DP3002-S, DP460-S, DP25-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 15
LCCA-250 375 250 lb .010 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
LCCA-500 375 500 lb .010 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
LCCA-750 375 750 lb .010 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
LCCA-1K 375 1000 lb .012 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
LCCA-2K 425 2000 lb .012 3 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
LCCA-3K 425 3000 lb .012 3 lb DP41-S, DP87 LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
LCCA-5K 590 5000 lb .017 3.5 lb DP41-S, DP87 LBC-034 55 REC-034M 65